
NOTICE OF SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2024 

In accordance with the Oklahoma Open Mee�ng Law, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statues, 
Sec�ons 301 and following as amended, the Rural Water District No. 3 Pushmataha County 
Board of directors, with an office located at 418199 St. Hwy 3, Antlers, OK 74523 files with 
the County Clerk of Pushmataha County, Oklahoma, this schedule of mee�ngs for the 
calendar year. 

Mee�ng Date Time  Place 

Thursday-January 11, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-February 8, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-March 14, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-April 11, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-May 9, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-June 13, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-July 11, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-August 8, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-September 12, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-October 10, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-November 14, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 

Thursday-December 12, 2024 7:00 P.M. 418199 St. Hwy 3 Antlers, OK 


